www.maretron.com    1-866-550-910046
FPM100 Fluid Pressure
Monitor
Maretron’s Fluid Pressure Monitor is used to adapt up
to six pressure transducers to the NMEA 2000® network
(pressure transducers sold separately). This allows you to
observe fluid pressures and tank levels anywhere on the
vessel where there are NMEA 2000® compatible displays.

transducers to the NMEA
2000® network
• Each channel independently
programmable to match
pressure transducer
characteristics
• Each channel independently
programmable in pressure/
vacuum mode or tank level
mode
Products
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FPM100-01 Fluid Pressure Monitor
PT-0-3PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 3 PSI
PT-0-5PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 5 PSI
PT-0-10PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 10 PSI
PT-0-50PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 50 PSI
PT-0-100PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 100 PSI
PT-0-300PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 300 PSI
PT-0-500PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 500 PSI
PT-0-1000PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 1000 PSI
PT-0-3000PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 3000 PSI
PT-0-5000PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 5000 PSI
PT-SNUB-01 Pressure Snubber
PT-V-0-1BAR-01 Pressure Transducer Vacuum to 1 Bar
PTS-0-1.5PSI-01 Submersible Pressure Transducer 0 to 1.5 PSI
PTS-0-3.0PSI-01 Submersible Pressure Transducer 0 to 3.0 PSI